TENTATIVE AGENDA

VFW 123rd National Convention

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City Convention Center

July 16-21, 2022

All meetings are held in the convention center unless otherwise noted.

Times for various functions are subject to change.

Meeting rooms will be posted closer to conference dates and are subject to change

Friday, July 15, 2022
9:00 a.m. —5:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 16, 2022

8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Sunday, July 17, 2022

8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Remote registration — VFW/Auxiliary — Downtown
Marriott & Loews Kansas City hotel

Note: If registered, you can pick-up your badge at either
hotel, if not you will need to come to registration on
Saturday at the convention center.

VFW Health Fair
VFW/Registration/Exhibits

National Veterans Service Advisory Committee
Budget and Finance Committee

National Council of Administration Meeting
Eastern Conference Caucus

Southern Conference Caucus

Big Ten Conference Caucus

Western Conference Caucus

Catholic Mass

Protestant Service

VFW Health Fair

VFW Registration/Exhibits

Catholic Mass

Annual Memorial Service

Membership Seminar

Veterans Military Support Committee
Update on VFW Legislative Priority Goals
Veterans Service Update

First Time Attendees Welcome Orientation
Programs Town Hall



Committee Meetings:
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Monday, July 18, 2022

8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00p.m.
6:00p. m.

Resolutions Committees (General Session Hall)

National By-Laws, Manual of Procedure and Ritual

National Military Services

Finance and Internal Organization (200 series)

General Resolutions (300 Series)

National Security and Foreign Affairs (400 series)
Sub Committee — POW/MIA

National Veterans Service Resolutions (600 series)
Sub-committee — Medical
Sub-committee — Employment
Sub-committee — Other Benefits

Membership Seminar — Post Development

VFW Health Fair
VFW Registration/Exhibits
Joint Opening Session
(Business session will resume after lunch break)
National Outstanding Community Service
Post Reception

Workshops

VFW Health Fair

VFW Registration/Exhibits
VFW Business Session
Parliamentary Procedure 101
Update on Federal Benefits and Services for Veterans
Grants and Fundraising for Posts
Parliamentary Procedure 101
Chaplains Workshop

OMS Q&A

Parade Line-up

Patriotic Rally



Wednesday, July 20, 2022

8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 21, 2022

8:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

Updated: 2/8/22

VFW Health Fair

VFW Registration/Exhibits
Business Session

VFW National Home Workshop

Business Session: Nomination /Election/Installation of

National Officers

National Council of Administration Meeting
(Following business session)

Commander-in-Chief’s and National

**President’s Reception (ticketed event)



