### **TENTATIVE AGENDA**

## VFW 123rd National Convention Kansas City, MO Kansas City Convention Center July 16-21, 2022

All meetings are held in the convention center unless otherwise noted. Times for various functions are subject to change. Meeting rooms will be posted closer to conference dates and are subject to change

#### Friday, July 15, 2022

9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Remote registration – VFW/Auxiliary – Downtown Marriott & Loews Kansas City hotel **Note:** *If registered, you can pick-up your badge at either hotel, if not you will need to come to registration on Saturday at the convention center.* 

# Saturday, July 16, 2022

8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW Health Fair
8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW/Registration/Exhibits
8:30 a.m.	National Veterans Service Advisory Committee
10:00 a.m.	Budget and Finance Committee
1:30 p.m.	National Council of Administration Meeting
4:00 p.m.	Eastern Conference Caucus
4:00 p.m.	Southern Conference Caucus
4:00 p.m.	Big Ten Conference Caucus
4:00 p.m.	Western Conference Caucus
6:00 p.m.	Catholic Mass
6:00 p.m.	Protestant Service

#### Sunday, July 17, 2022

8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW Health Fair
8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW Registration/Exhibits
7:00 a.m.	Catholic Mass
8:30 a.m.	Annual Memorial Service
10:00 a.m.	Membership Seminar
10:00 a.m.	Veterans Military Support Committee
11:00 a.m.	Update on VFW Legislative Priority Goals
11:00 a.m.	Veterans Service Update
12:30 p.m.	First Time Attendees Welcome Orientation
1:00 p.m.	Programs Town Hall

#### **Committee Meetings:**

2:00 p.m.	Resolutions Committees (General Session Hall)
2:00 p.m.	National By-Laws, Manual of Procedure and Ritual
2:00 p.m.	National Military Services
2:00 p.m.	Finance and Internal Organization (200 series)
2:00 p.m.	General Resolutions (300 Series)
2:00 p.m.	National Security and Foreign Affairs (400 series)
	Sub Committee – POW/MIA
2:00 p.m.	National Veterans Service Resolutions (600 series)
	Sub-committee – Medical
	Sub-committee – Employment
	Sub-committee – Other Benefits

4:00 p.m.

Membership Seminar - Post Development

#### Monday, July 18, 2022

8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW Health Fair
8:00 a.m4:00 p.m.	VFW Registration/Exhibits
8:00 a.m.	Joint Opening Session
	(Business session will resume after lunch break)
1:00 p.m.	National Outstanding Community Service
	Post Reception

1:00 p.m.

Workshops

# <u>Tuesday, July 19, 2022</u>

8:00 a.m3:00 p.m.	VFW Health Fair
8:00 a.m3:00 p.m.	VFW Registration/Exhibits
8:00 a.m.	VFW Business Session
1:00 p.m.	Parliamentary Procedure 101
1:00 p.m.	Update on Federal Benefits and Services for Veterans
1:00 p.m.	Grants and Fundraising for Posts
2:00 p.m.	Parliamentary Procedure 101
2:00 p.m.	Chaplains Workshop
1:00 p.m.	OMS Q&A
5:00p.m.	Parade Line-up
6:00p. m.	Patriotic Rally

#### Wednesday, July 20, 2022

8:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	VFW Health Fair
8:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	VFW Registration/Exhibits
8:00 a.m.	Business Session
1:00 p.m.	VFW National Home Workshop

#### Thursday, July 21, 2022

8:00 a.m.	Business Session: Nomination /Election/Installation of
	National Officers
	National Council of Administration Meeting
	(Following business session)
4:00 p.m6:00 p.m.	Commander-in-Chief's and National
	<b>**</b> President's Reception (ticketed event)

Updated: 2/8/22